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C O N F I D E N T I A L I T Y  &  D I S C L A I M E R

The information contained in the following Marketing Brochure is proprietary and strictly confidential. It is intended to be reviewed only by the party receiving it from Lyon Stahl and should not be made available to any other person or entity without the 

written consent of Lyon Stahl. This Marketing Brochure has been prepared to provide summary, unverified information to prospective purchasers, and to establish only a preliminary level of interest in the subject property. The information contained 

herein is not a substitute for a thorough due diligence investigation. Lyon Stahl has not made any investigation, and makes no warranty or representation, with respect to the income or expenses for the subject property, the future projected financial 

performance of the property, the size and square footage of the property and improvements, the presence or absence of contaminating substances, PCB’s or asbestos, the compliance with State and Federal regulations, the physical condition of the 

improvements thereon, or the financial condition or business prospects of any tenant, or any tenant’s plans or intentions to continue its occupancy of the subject property. The information contained in this Marketing Brochure has been obtained from 

sources we believe to be reliable; however, Lyon Stahl has not verified, and will not verify, any of the information contained herein, nor has Lyon Stahl conducted any investigation regarding these matters and makes no warranty or representation 

whatsoever regarding the accuracy or completeness of the information provided. All potential buyers must take appropriate measures to verify all of the information set forth herein. Any rent or income information in this offering memorandum, with the 

exception of actual, historical rent collections, represent good faith projections of potential future rent only, and Lyon Stahl makes no representations as to whether such rent may actually be attainable. Local, state, and federal laws regarding restrictions 

on rent increases may make these projections impossible, and Buyer and its advisors should conduct their own investigation to determine whether such rent increases are legally permitted and reasonably attainable.

S P E C I A L  C O V I D - 1 9  N O T I C E

All potential buyers are strongly advised to take advantage of their opportunities and obligations to conduct thorough due diligence and seek expert opinions as they may deem necessary, especially given the unpredictable changes resulting from the 

continuing COVID-19 pandemic. Lyon Stahl has not been retained to perform, and cannot conduct, due diligence on behalf of any prospective purchaser. Lyon Stahl’ principal expertise is in marketing investment properties and acting as intermediaries 

between buyers and sellers. Lyon Stahl and its investment professionals cannot and will not act as lawyers, accountants, contractors, or engineers. All potential buyers are admonished and advised to engage other professionals on legal issues, tax, 

regulatory, financial, and accounting matters, and for questions involving the property’s physical condition or financial outlook. Projections and pro forma financial statements are not guarantees and, given the potential volatility created by COVID-19, all 

potential buyers should be comfortable with and rely solely on their own projections, analyses, and decision-making.

N O N - E N D O R S E M E N T  N O T I C E

Lyon Stahl is not affiliated with, sponsored by, or endorsed by any commercial tenant or lessee identified in this marketing package. The presence of any corporation’s logo or name is not intended to indicate or imply affiliation with, or sponsorship or 

endorsement by, said corporation of Lyon Stahl, its affiliates or subsidiaries, or any agent, product, service, or commercial listing of Lyon Stahl, and is solely included for the purpose of providing tenant lessee information about this listing to 

prospective customers.
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F . K .  N U R S E R Y  D E V E L O P M E N T  P O R T F O L I O

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

SECTION 1



PROPERTY SUMMARY

*Contiguous properties

**2026 & 2020 S. Colby Ave contiguous
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ADDRESS APN CURRENT USE LAND SF

2007 S. Colby Ave., LA 90025* 4261-037-001 F.K. Nursery 15,699 

2026 S. Colby Ave., LA 90025** 4261-036-012 SFR 5,298 

2027 S. Colby Ave., LA 90025* 4261-037-005
SFR

/F.K. Nursery
12,204 

2031 S. Colby Ave., LA 90025* 4261-037-006 SFR 6,102 

2035 S. Colby Ave., LA 90025* 4261-037-007 SFR 9,155 

2045 S. Colby Ave., LA 90025* 4261-037-008 SFR 9,159 

2020 Federal Ave., LA 90025* 4261-037-004 F.K. Nursery 36,601 

2020 S. Colby Ave., LA 90025** 4261-036-036 F.K. Nursery 10,995 

2024 Federal Ave., LA 90025* 4261-037-020 SFR 6,098 

Totals: 111,311 
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F.K. NURSERY DEVELOPMENT PORTFOLIO
DEVELOPERS DREAM-This is a once in a lifetime development opportunity located in the heart of the Sawtelle district of West Los Angeles.  The offering consists 

of 9 parcels, all zoned LAR2, totaling approximately 111,311 sq. ft.  7 of the 9 parcels are contiguous, and the remaining 2 parcels are contiguous on the East side 

of Colby Ave.  The largest of the 9 parcels (2020 Federal Ave.) runs block to block from Colby Ave. to Federal Ave.  There are currently 5 single-family residences 

at the site (2024 Federal Ave., 2026 S. Colby Ave., 2045 S. Colby Ave., 2035 S. Colby Ave., and 2031 S. Colby Ave). The remaining 4 parcels are being utilized by 

F.K. Nursery, Inc., a family-owned and operated nursery business that has been a staple of the Sawtelle neighborhood since 1939.  F.K. Nursery is truly a California 

landmark!  The nursery is set to close operations in July of 2024. 2027 S. Colby Ave. is also a single-family residence that is currently being used as part of the F.K. 

Nursery business. 

Rarely does a piece of residential land (LAR2) of this magnitude come along in one of Los Angeles’ most desirable westside neighborhoods.  Over the past five 

years, there have been a number of new construction “two-on-a-lot” developments in the immediate vicinity of the subject properties.  However, given the size of 

the contiguous properties, a developer should also be able to obtain bonus density and build a substantial number of for-sale townhomes on the property or 

large apartment building(s). 

The subject properties are located between Federal Ave. and Colby Ave, South of La Grange Ave., and North of Mississippi Ave.  The properties benefit from 

their unique location in the center of the Sawtelle district, less than half a mile from the historic Sawtelle Japan town.  Sawtelle Blvd. is widely renowned as one of 

the best streets for food in all of Los Angeles, featuring a myriad of different restaurants including Tsujita LA, Chichikurin, Daikokuya, Menya Tigre, Sonoritas Prime 

Tacos, Hermanito, and many others.  Due to the incredible restaurants, this area has some of the best foot traffic in all of Los Angeles.  The properties also benefit 

from direct access to the 405 and 10 freeways which are located just minutes away, as well as the proximity to UCLA and the upscale Santa Monica shopping and 

beaches.

Included in this package is a Feasibility Study, which includes a plat map with addresses, conducted by a top architecture firm, Ennead Architects, along with a 

corresponding Land Use Assessment prepared by Somos Law Group, who specializes in land use and real estate transactions.  

Per Ennead’s Feasibility Study, a developer should be able to utilize the state density bonus incentives to build 58 for-sale townhomes, 6 of which would be 

affordable housing.  The state density bonus might allow a developer to build under the R3 requirements (instead of R2 as currently zoned).  Also included in the 

Feasibility Study is a potential Rezoning Strategy. This would entail taking the property from R2 to R4, which would allow for apartment building(s) of 

approximately 270 units, 40 of which would be affordable housing.
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The asking price for the portfolio is $29,822,000, which is $267.92/sq. ft.

Given the incredible location of the portfolio and the unique opportunity to acquire just under 3 acres of residential land, we expect significant interest in this 

offering.  As you know, there is a major need for housing in California and Los Angeles specifically, so this is the perfect climate to take advantage of significant 

bumps in density through state and local programs.  Please reach out today with any questions on our new listing! 



ZONING SUMMARY
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BEVERLY HILLS GOLDEN TRIANGLE

COLBY AVE

FEDERAL AVE
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F . K .  N U R S E R Y  D E V E L O P M E N T  P O R T F O L I O

PRICING & SALES COMPARABLES

SECTION 2



SUBJECT PROPERTY VALUES

*Contiguous properties

**2026 & 2020 S. Colby Ave contiguous

Address APN Current Use Value Land Sq. Ft. $/Sq. Ft. 

2007 S. Colby Ave., LA 90025* 4261-037-001 F.K. Nursery $4,240,000.00 15,699 $270.08

2026 S. Colby Ave., LA 90025** 4261-036-012 SFR $1,350,000.00 5,298 $254.81

2027 S. Colby Ave., LA 90025* 4261-037-005 SFR/F.K. Nursery $3,295,000.00 12,204 $269.99

2031 S. Colby Ave., LA 90025* 4261-037-006 SFR $1,650,000.00 6,102 $270.40

2035 S. Colby Ave., LA 90025* 4261-037-007 SFR $2,472,000.00 9,155 $270.02

2045 S. Colby Ave., LA 90025* 4261-037-008 SFR $2,475,000.00 9,159 $270.23

2020 Federal Ave., LA 90025* 4261-037-004 F.K. Nursery $9,885,000.00 36,601 $270.07

2020 S. Colby Ave., LA 90025** 4261-036-036 F.K. Nursery $2,805,000.00 10,995 $255.12

2024 Federal Ave., LA 90025* 4261-037-020 SFR $1,650,000.00 6,098 $270.58

Totals: $29,822,000.00 111,311 $267.92

F.K. Nursery Development Portfolio List Prices
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SALES COMPARABLES
Address Sale Date Sale Price Lot Size $/Sq. Ft. (Lot)

1 11584 Missouri Ave., LA 90025 10/23/2023 $1,355,000.00 5,170 $262.09 

2 1924 Federal Ave., LA 90025 8/18/2023 $1,200,000.00 6,097 $196.82 

3 1909 Federal Ave., LA 90025 8/31/2022 $1,960,000.00 9,071 $216.07 

4 2034 Colby Ave., LA 90025 4/6/2021 $1,350,000.00 5,961 $226.47 

5 1814 Federal Ave., LA 90025 (R3) 9/24/2020 $1,552,000.00 5,645 $274.93 

6 2107 and 2111-13 Federal Ave., LA 90025 8/20/2020 $3,250,000.00 12,390 $262.31 

7 1906-1908 S. Colby Ave., LA 90025 7/20/2020 $1,400,000.00 6,990 $200.29 

8 1912 Federal Ave., LA 90025 3/27/2020 $1,269,000.00 6,097 $208.14 

9 2008 S. Barrington Ave, LA 90025 3/26/2020 $1,000,000.00 5,275 $189.57 

10 2044-2046 & 2048 S. Colby Ave., LA 90025 2/24/2020 $2,990,000.00 11,922 $250.80 

11 2044-2046 & 2048 S. Colby Ave., LA 90025 11/7/2019 $3,000,000.00 15,119 $198.43 

12 2026 Federal Ave., LA 90025 9/17/2019 $1,320,000.00 6,099 $216.43 

13 1953 Butler Ave., LA 90025 1/2/2019 $1,250,000.00 5,002 $249.90 

14 1955 Corinth Ave., LA 90025 9/3/2018 $1,550,000.00 6,631 $233.75 

15 11642 La Grange Ave., LA 90025 8/8/2018 $1,658,000.00 7,449 $222.58 

16 1846 Federal Ave., LA 90025 3/2/2018 $1,350,000.00 5,645 $239.15 

17 2110 Barry Ave., LA 90025 2/21/2018 $1,288,000.00 6,194 $207.94 

18 1846 Federal Ave., LA 90025 2/16/2018 $1,350,000.00 5,645 $239.15 

19 1958 Federal Ave., LA 90025 1/25/2018 $1,313,650.00 6,616 $198.56 

20 2119 Federal Ave., LA 90025 12/21/2017 $1,355,000.00 6,195 $218.72 

21 11516 Mississippi Ave., LA 90025 4/26/2017 $1,250,000.00 5,381 $232.30 

22 11512 Mississippi Ave., LA 90025 4/26/2017 $1,250,000.00 5,380 $232.34 

AVERAGES 7,090 $226.22
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SALES COMPARABLES
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F . K .  N U R S E R Y  D E V E L O P M E N T  P O R T F O L I O

FEASIBILITY STUDY

SECTION 3



OVERVIEW SCOPE OF WORK

001: 2007 S. Colby Ave., LA 90025 4261-037-001

012: 2026 S. Colby Ave., LA 90025 4261-036-012

005: 2027 S. Colby Ave., LA 90025 4261-037-005

006: 2031 S. Colby Ave., LA 90025 4261-037-006

007: 2035 S. Colby Ave., LA 90025 4261-037-007

008: 2045 S. Colby Ave., LA 90025 4261-037-008

004: 2020 Federal Ave., LA 90025 4261-037-004

036: 2020 S. Colby Ave., LA 90025

+2016 S. Colby Ave., LA 90025
4261-037-036

020: 2024 Federal Ave., LA 90025 4261-037-020

15,893.168 SF

95,015.127 SF

TOTAL: 110,908.295 SF
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EXISTING ZONING
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EXISTING ZONING
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OVERVIEW SITEPLAN
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F . K .  N U R S E R Y  D E V E L O P M E N T  P O R T F O L I O

LOCATION OVERVIEW

SECTION 4



39,875
POPULATION

89
AVG WALKSCORE

$121,579
AVG HH INCOME

West Los Angeles is a term for residential and commercial 

areas in the city of Los Angeles on the opposite sides of the 

Interstate 405 Freeway. The region lies within the larger 

Westside region of Los Angeles County and is made up of 

communities such as Beverly Hills, Brentwood, Century City, 

Culver City, Venice, Malibu, and Westwood.

WEST LOS ANGELES
P r e m i e r e  L o c a t i o n

❖ Diverse, residential area of both multi- and single-family 

residences that are home to a large number of renters

❖ Residents have convenient access to local employers, cultural 

attractions, and entertainment destinations

❖ The LA Expo Line provides efficient transportation to Downtown 

Los Angeles (to the East) and Santa Monica (to the West).

❖ The Westside is a major force in the Southern California economy, 

with an area of over 52 million square feet of rentable office space
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The neighborhood of Sawtelle Japantown (formerly known as 

Little Osaka) is a true gem of West Los Angeles. The historic 

area is home to a sizable Japanese American population and 

is known for the trendy shops and restaurants centered on 

Sawtelle Boulevard.

The neighborhood of Sawtelle Japantown (formerly known as 

Little Osaka) is a true gem of West Los Angeles. The historic 

area is home to a sizable Japanese American population and 

is known for the trendy shops and restaurants centered on 

Sawtelle Boulevard.

The area is also known for its culinary scene, with a variety of 

Japanese and Korean restaurants offering delicious and 

authentic cuisine. Additionally, Sawtelle is in proximity to 

popular attractions on the Westside of Los Angeles, including 

Santa Monica and Beverly Hills.

SAWTELLE NEIGHBORHOOD

LOCATION HIGHLIGHTS

❖ Diverse, residential area of both multi- and single-family residences 

that are home to a large number of renters

❖ Residents have convenient access to local employers, cultural 

attractions, and entertainment destinations

❖ Palms Station of the LA Expo Line provides efficient transportation to 

Downtown Los Angeles (to the East) and Santa Monica (to the West).

❖ The Westside is a major force in the Southern California economy, 

with an area of over 52 million square feet of rentable office space
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LOCATION MAP
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WEST LA COMMUNITIES
Westwood is a walkable westside neighborhood 

home to University of California, Los Angeles 

and many other businesses in its prominent 

skyline. The neighborhood is comprised of a 

large and generally young community due to the 

proximity to UCLA.  The area also features 

excellent connectivity thanks to the Phase 3 

Purple Line Metro Extension.

A compact commercial district surrounding Fox 

Studios, Century City is marked by sleek high-

rise hotels, condos and offices. Power-lunching 

entertainment industry executives choose from 

chic New American restaurants, Italian bistros 

and casual cafes. Westfield Century City is a 

sprawling, modern outdoor shopping complex 

with upscale retailers.

Beverly Hills is a city in Los Angeles County, 

California, United States, surrounded by the 

cities of Los Angeles and West Hollywood. The 

city is known for being one of the wealthiest 

neighborhoods and containing the city’s most 

extravagant retailers and restaurants. The city 

attracts tourists from all over the world looking 

for its celebrity attractions and an unparalleled 

shopping experience.

WESTWOOD CENTURY CITY BEVERLY HILLS
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Economic Prowess
Job Creation: Silicon Beach has become a major 

source of job creation in the Los Angeles area. Tech 

companies, startups, and digital media firms in the 

region employ thousands of people across various 

roles, including software development, marketing, 

design, and business operations.

Innovation and Entrepreneurship: The ecosystem 

fosters innovation and entrepreneurship, leading to 

the development of new technologies, products, 

and services. Entrepreneurs and innovators in Silicon 

Beach work on cutting-edge projects, contributing 

to the overall technological advancement.

Real Estate Development: The growth of Silicon 

Beach has driven significant real estate 

development, including the construction of modern 

office spaces, co-working facilities, and residential 

complexes. This development stimulates the 

construction industry and creates jobs in the 

construction sector.
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